
 

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (feat. Trio of Cheese) $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g (feat. Thai Chilli) $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

4 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

6 Chiko Roll 4pk $3.35 ½ $3.35 52¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 28 Apr 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

2 Mission Burrito Tortilla 12pk $2.25 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

4 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - New at IGA

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mint Breakaway) $1.65 $3.85 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g (feat. Berry Snakes) $1.25 $2.75 N/A

3 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (feat. Trio of Cheese) $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

4 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL (feat. Pasta Salad) $1.00 $2.99 91¢ per 100mL

5 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g (feat. Thai Chilli) $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

6 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g (feat. Vegemite) $2.60 $6.99 $1.75 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (feat. Trio of Cheese) $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Chiko Roll 4pk $3.35 ½ $3.35 52¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Creamy Chickpea Sandwich Recipe

1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.15 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

Website Banner

1 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

2 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g (feat. Thai Chilli) $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

Radio Advertised

1 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g (feat. Thai Chilli) $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

2 Chiko Roll 4pk $3.35 ½ $3.35 52¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

4 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

Thursday 27 Apr - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Mission Corn Chips 230g $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $2.51 $3.99 $19.00 per 1kg

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $1.70 $4.49 $2.49 per 100ea

Friday 28 Apr - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 28 Apr - Mercury

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mint Breakaway) Digital $1.65 $3.85 N/A

2 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $4.99 N/A

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

Friday 28 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 28 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

2 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.50kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 29 Apr - Advocate & Examiner

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mint Breakaway) Digital $1.65 $3.85 N/A

2 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $2.01 $4.99 N/A

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

Saturday 29 Apr - Mercury Front Page

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (feat. Trio of Cheese) TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (feat. Trio of Cheese) TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.30 ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

3 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

4 Chiko Roll 4pk TV $3.35 ½ $3.35 52¢ per 100g

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g (feat. Thai Chilli) TV $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

2 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Australia's Own Unsweetened Almond Milk 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 Mission Burrito Tortilla 12pk Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

5 Continental Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 3

1 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

4 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

5 Dove Roll-On Antiperspirant 50mL $2.34 ½ $2.25 $4.50 per 100mL

6 Dove Bodywash 500mL $5.30 ½ $4.49 90¢ per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) Press $1.50kg N/A

3 Celery (Produce) $2.99bun N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

5 Corned Silverside (Meat) $13.99kg N/A

6 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (ctn 20) (Meat) $8.99ea $13.22 per 1kg

7 Scottsdale Pork Pork Mince 500g (Meat) $7.99ea $15.98 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Stuffed Chicken Breasts Kiev 700g (Meat) $9.99ea $14.27 per 1kg

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Ingham's Mixed Chicken Pieces (Deli) $5.49kg N/A

3 Pandani Shredded Pizza Ham (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Press $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.80 $3.59 N/A

7 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $0.80 $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

Page 6 - LPE

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.25 N/A

2 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

3 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $2.19 $1.99 per 1L

4 Betta Milk Full Cream 2L LPE $4.29 $2.15 per 1L

5 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

6 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

Page 7

1 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.00 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $18.99 33¢ per 100sh

3 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.79 $2.79 per 1ea

4 Kraft Parmesan Cheese 125g LPE $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

5 Carnation Milk 340mL LPE $2.99 N/A

6 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

Page 8  

1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  Digital $13.55 $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.60 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $1.20 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $4.49 $11.50 $3.07 per 1L

5 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.60 $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

6 Mission Corn Chips 230g Press $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

7 Mars/Nestle Fun Sharebags 132-192g $1.31 $3.69 N/A

8 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

9 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $1.20 $3.69 $2.11 per 100g

Page 9  

1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.15 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.40 $2.99 N/A

3 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $0.86 $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

4 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.80 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

5 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.20 $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

6 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $6.51 $13.99 $7.00 per 100g

7 Vegemite 380g/Bega Peanut Butter 470g $1.26 $5.99 N/A

8 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

9 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $1.86 $4.99 N/A

Page 10  

1 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

2 Sara Lee Bavarian 375g/Tiramisu 415g $2.50 $5.99 N/A

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $1.96 $7.99 N/A

4 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Press $2.01 $4.99 N/A

5 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.21 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

6 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g Press $2.51 $3.99 $19.00 per 1kg

7 President Brie Roll 200g $2.25 $4.75 $23.75 per 1kg

8 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

9 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g $1.86 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

Page 11  

1 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $0.51 $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $1.70 $4.49 $2.49 per 100ea

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $2.51 $7.49 N/A

4 Earth Choice Toilet Cleaner 750mL $0.81 $2.69 36¢ per 100mL

5 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $2.00 $7.99 $2.66 per 100g

6 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $1.50 $3.49 17¢ per 1m

7 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.30 $3.29 27¢ per 100g

8 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.50 $4.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 11 -Price Match Side Panel  

Page 12 - New at IGA  
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mint Breakaway) Digital $1.65 $3.85 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g (feat. Berry Snakes) Digital $1.25 $2.75 N/A

3 Mentos Roll 37.5g 14pk (feat. Fanta) $0.25 $1.25 $3.33 per 100g

4 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL (feat. Pasta Salad) Digital $1.00 $2.99 91¢ per 100mL

5 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g (feat. Vegemite) Digital $2.60 $6.99 $1.75 per 100g

6 Oak Flavoured Milk 600mL (feat. Pine Lime & Paddle Pop) $1.20 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

Page 13 - Creamy Chickpea Sandwich Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

9 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $0.15 $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (feat. Trio of Cheese) TV ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV ½ $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

3 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

4 Chiko Roll 4pk TV ½ $3.35 52¢ per 100g

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g (feat. Thai Chilli) TV ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

2 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g TV ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Australia's Own Unsweetened Almond Milk 1L ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 Mission Burrito Tortilla 12pk Digital ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

5 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital ½ $4.49 N/A

6 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

Page 2 - New at IGA

7 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mint Breakaway) Digital $3.85 N/A

8 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g (feat. Berry Snakes) Digital $2.75 N/A

9 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL (feat. Pasta Salad) Digital $2.99 91¢ per 100mL

Page 3

1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL Digital $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

2 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g Press $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

5 Mars/Nestle Fun Sharebags 132-192g $3.69 N/A

6 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

8 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.99 N/A

9 Vegemite 380g/Bega Peanut Butter 470g $5.99 N/A

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk Press $4.49 $2.49 per 100ea

11 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

12 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.29 27¢ per 100g

Page 4 

1 Local Broccoli (Produce) Press $3.90kg N/A

2 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) Press $1.50kg N/A

3 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $3.99ea N/A

4 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Press $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

5 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g Press $3.99 $19.00 per 1kg

6 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

7 Oak Flavoured Milk 600mL (feat. Pine Lime & Paddle Pop) $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

8 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g (feat. Vegemite) Digital $6.99 $1.75 per 100g

9 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk Press $4.99 N/A

10 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.25 N/A

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $2.19 $1.99 per 1L

3 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

4 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

5 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

6 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.79 $2.79 per 1ea

7 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.00 N/A

Page 6 - Creamy Chickpea Sandwich Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g (feat. Berry Snakes) Digital $2.75 N/A

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $1.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. Mint Breakaway) Digital $3.85 N/A

4 Chiko Roll 4pk TV $3.35 52¢ per 100g

5 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL Digital $25.55 $2.27 per 1L

6 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital $4.49 N/A

7 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g Digital $1.75 $4.38 per 1kg

8 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g (feat. Thai Chilli) TV $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

9 Four 'n Twenty Sausage Rolls/Party Pies 12pk $4.99 N/A

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $4.49 $2.49 per 100ea

11 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $3.99 $19.00 per 1kg

12 McCain Pizza Pockets 400g (feat. Vegemite) Digital $6.99 $1.75 per 100g

13 Mission Burrito Tortilla 12pk Digital $2.25 39¢ per 100g

14 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

15 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

16 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g TV $1.00 N/A

17 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL Digital $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

18 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

19 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL (feat. Pasta Salad) Digital $2.99 91¢ per 100mL

20 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g (feat. Trio of Cheese) TV $3.15 N/A

21 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) TV $1.19 $1.08 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

3 Australia's Own Unsweetened Almond Milk 1L $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

4 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

5 Betta Milk Full Cream 2L LPE $4.29 $2.15 per 1L

6 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

7 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

8 Carnation Milk 340mL LPE $2.99 N/A

9 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

10 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.29 27¢ per 100g

11 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

12 Colgate Advanced/Max Toothpaste 180/200g $4.99 N/A

13 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.79 $2.79 per 1ea

14 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

15 Continental Stock 1L $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

16 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

17 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.59 N/A

18 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

19 Dove Bodywash 500mL $4.49 90¢ per 100mL

20 Dove Roll-On Antiperspirant 50mL $2.25 $4.50 per 100mL

21 Earth Choice Toilet Cleaner 750mL $2.69 36¢ per 100mL

22 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.49 N/A

23 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.00 N/A

24 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

25 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

26 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $7.99 $2.66 per 100g

27 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

28 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.99 N/A

29 Kraft Parmesan Cheese 125g LPE $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

30 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

31 Mars/Nestle Fun Sharebags 132-192g $3.69 N/A

32 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

33 Mentos Roll 37.5g 14pk (feat. Fanta) $1.25 $3.33 per 100g

34 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $13.99 $7.00 per 100g

35 Mother Energy Drink 10 x 375mL $11.50 $3.07 per 1L

36 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $3.49 17¢ per 1m

37 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.25 N/A

38 Oak Flavoured Milk 600mL (feat. Pine Lime & Paddle Pop) $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

39 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

40 President Brie Roll 200g $4.75 $23.75 per 1kg

41 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

42 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $3.69 $2.11 per 100g

43 Sara Lee Bavarian 375g/Tiramisu 415g $5.99 N/A

44 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $2.19 $1.99 per 1L

45 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $18.99 33¢ per 100sh

46 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $1.75 $2.50 per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 26 Apr 2023 - Tuesday 02 May 2023 (week 17)

47 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

48 Uncle Tobys Plus Cereal 410-435g $4.99 N/A

49 Vegemite 380g/Bega Peanut Butter 470g $5.99 N/A

50 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $3.99 N/A

51 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.99 62¢ per 100g
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